Width Height Length
SMR-TS DG 2.5 1.0 2.0 0.5~0.8 Shore A 50  SMR-TS-2.5-1-2DG ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
2.5 1.2 2.0 0.6~0.96 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-2.5-1.2-2DG ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
2.5 1.5 2.0 0.75~1.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-2.5-1.5-2DG ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
SMR-TS G 3.0 1.5 2.0 0.9~1.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-1.5-2G ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
3.0 2.0 2.0 1.2~1.6 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-2.0-2G ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5~2.0 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-2.5-2G ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
3.0 3.0 2.0 1.8~2.4 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-3.0-2G ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
SMR-TS 3.0 1.5 2.0 0.9~1.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-1.5-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
◆
Release
Date
PCB Gasket SERIES  PRODUCT  LIST
Hardness
Elastic & Electric Contacts by SMT
Item Part No.
Size [mm] Recommend
Height
[mm]
Structure
① Au plated PI Conductive Film     ② Sn plated PI Conductive Film     ③ Conductive Elastomer     ④ Elastomer Core     ⑤ Elastic Adhesive     ⑥ Conductive Tape     ⑦ Metal Plate     ⑧ Special Slip Coating
2011.  8.  19.
Stock
Application
Method
Approval
Sheet
ICP MSDS Certification
Packing
Method
Status
④
①
⑤
②
④
①
⑤
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
3.0 2.0 2.0 1.2~1.6 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-2-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5~2.0 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-2.5-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.4
3.0 2.5 4.0 1.5~2.1 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-2.5-4 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
3.0 3.0 2.0 1.8~2.4 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-3-3-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
4.0 2.5 3.0 1.5~2.1 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-2.5-3 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
4.0 2.5 5.0 1.5~2.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-2.5-5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
4.0 3.0 3.0 1.8~2.4 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-3-3 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
4.0 3.0 5.0 1.8~2.5 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-3-5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
4.0 3.5 3.0 1.9~2.8 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-3.5-3 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
4.0 3.5 5.0 1.9~2.8 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-3.5-5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
4.0 3.5 6.0 1.9~2.8 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-3.5-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
4.0 4.0 2.5 2.0~3.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-4-2.5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0~3.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-4-5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0~3.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4-4-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.5
4.5 4.5 6.0 2.3~3.6 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-4.5-4.5-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.4
5.0 3.0 4.0 1.8~2.4 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-5-3-4 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
5.0 3.5 6.0 1.9~2.8 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-5-3.5-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
5.0 4.0 8.0 2.0~3.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-5-4-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
④
②
⑤
④
②
⑤
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
5.0 4.5 8.0 2.3~3.6 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-5-4.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
5.0 6.5 8.0 3.9~5.8 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-5-6.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.4
6.0 4.5 8.0 2.3~3.6 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-6-4.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
6.0 5.0 8.0 2.5~4.0 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-6-5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
6.0 5.5 8.0 2.8~4.4 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-6-5.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
6.0 6.5 8.0 3.9~5.8 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-6-6.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.5
6.0 7.5 8.0 4.5~6.7 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-6-7.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
6.0 8.5 8.0 5.1~7.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-6-8.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
6.0 9.5 8.0 5.7~8.5 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-6-9.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.6
8.0 7.5 10.0 4.5~6.7 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-8-7.5-10 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.5
8.0 8.5 8.0 5.1~7.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-8-8.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
8.0 9.5 8.0 5.1~7.3 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-8-8.5-9 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.3
SMR-TSA 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5~2.0 Shore A 50 SMR-TSA-3-2.5-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
5.0 2.5 7.0 1.5~2.0 Shore A 50 SMR-TSA-5-2.5-7 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
5.0 3.0 7.0 1.8~2.4 Shore A 50 SMR-TSA-5-3-7 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
10.0 4.0 8.0 2.0~3.2 Shore A 50 SMR-TSA-10-4-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
10.0 7.0 8.0 3.5~5.6 Shore A 50 SMR-TSA-10-7-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
JSM-TSS D 2 0 0 8 1 25 0 4~0 65 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-0 8-1 25 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011 7
④
②
⑤
④
②
⑤
⑥
③
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
JSM-TSS D 2.0 0.8 1.25 0.4~0.65 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-0.8-1.25 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
2.0 1.0 1.25 0.5~0.8 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-1-1.25 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.7
JSM-TSS 2.0 1.5 1.25 0.9~1.2 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-1-1.26 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.1
2.0 1.5 3.0 0.9~1.2 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-1-1.27 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.1
2.0 2.0 3.0 1.2~1.6 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-1-1.28 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.1
2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5~2.0 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-1-1.29 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
2.0 2.5 3.0 1.5~2.0 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-1-1.30 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.1
3.0 2.0 1.5 1.2~1.6 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-2-1-1.31 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.12
JSM-TS 6.0 10.5 8.0 7.3~9.4 Shore A 50 JSM-TS-6-10.5-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.2
9.5 15.0 7.5 10.5~13.5 Shore A 50 JSM-TS-9.5-15-7.5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.2
10.0 6.0 8.0 3.6~4.8 Shore A 50 JSM-TS-10-6-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.2
10.0 8.0 8.0 4.8~7.2 Shore A 50 JSM-TS-10-8-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.2
10.0 11.0 8.0 7.7~9.9 Shore A 50 JSM-TS-10-11-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.2
10.0 13.0 8.0 9.1~11.7 Shore A 50 JSM-TS-10-13-8 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.2
JSM-S 4 3 5 1.8~2.4 Shore C 25 JSM-S-4-3-5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
4.5 4.5 6 2.7~3.6 Shore C 25 JSM-S-4.5-4.5-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
5 3 4 1.8~2.4 Shore C 25 JSM-S-5-3-4 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
5 3 5 6 2 1~2 8 Shore C 25 JSM-S-5-3 5-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010 3
⑥
④
③
⑦
④
③
⑦
④
③
④
③
⑦
5 3.5 6 2.1~2.8 Shore C 25 JSM-S-5-3.5-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
④
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
5 4 6 2.4~3.2 Shore C 25 JSM-S-5-4-6 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
PCBF 1.1 0.7 2.0 0.4~0.5 Shore A 40 PCBF-S-1.1-0.65-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
1.25 1.0 2.0 0.6~0.8 Shore A 40 PCBF-S-1.25-1-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
1.25 1.2 2.0 0.7~1.0 Shore A 40 PCBF-S-1.25-1.2-2 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2010.3
JSN-T 4 3 5 1.5~2.4 Shore A 65 JSN-T-4-3-5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.3
JSN-D 4 3.0 5 2.1~2.7 Shore A 65 JSN-D-4-3-5 ★ ■ ☆ UL ◆ ● MP 2011.3
Please contact us for more detail information
Sales Inquiry : Mr. Sunny Orh,  sunnyorh@joinset.com
Technical Inquiry : Mr. Tomy Lee, lsj@joinset.com
⑦
③
⑦
④
⑦
④
⑧
⑦
⑧
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.